

## City of Oakland

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	06-1	040	Version:	1	Name:	Kwock Yee - Service Recognition	I
Туре:	City Resolution				Status:	Passed	
File created:	1/2/2	2007			In control:	Concurrent Meeting of the Oaklar Agency / City Council	nd Redevelopment
On agenda:	1/16	/2007			Final action:	1/16/2007	
Title:	Subject:Kwock Yee - Service RecognitionFrom:Office Of Parks And RecreationRecommendation: Adopt A Resolution Commending Kwock Yee For Thirty Years of Outstanding AndDistinguished Service To The City Of Oakland						
Sponsors:	Oakland Parks & Recreation Department						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. View Report.pdf, 2. 80351 CMS.pdf						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Act	ion	Result
1/16/2007	1	Meeting	of the Oakla	and C	ity Ad	opted	Pass

1/4/2007 1 \*Rules & Legislation Committee Scheduled

## Subject: Kwock Yee - Service Recognition

## From: Office Of Parks And Recreation

Council

**Recommendation: Adopt A** Resolution Commending Kwock Yee For Thirty Years of Outstanding And Distinguished Service To The City Of Oakland